
-1-Sunday, January 29, 2023 Jackpot

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, January 29, 2023

Jackpot

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20010    21653-03            C. McAuley    41.04    3    3    2    0   20  Y   42    2                        Rigel     
      20003    26703-02            A. Silverberg 47.53    5    6    1    0   20  Y   48    1Q                        Mirage    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16024    02646-07            C. Killam     43.77    3    6    2    0    2      33    1                        Jaxson    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12004 V  01826-03            J. Treinis    51.09    3    5    3    0   20  Y   53    1Q                        Tucker    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8004    30886-01            L. Wright     60.89    3    5    2    0    2      30    1                        Maverick  

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20007    08447-05            R. Dane       40.72    3    4    4    0   20  Y   55    1Q                        Obi       

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16017    01184-12            J. Raymond    42.38    2    4    3    0   20  Y   49    2Q                        Widgit    
      16014    28554-01            S. Bodwell    44.63    4    4    3    0    2      33    3                        Sriracha  
      16023 V  02646-05            C. Killam     41.15    3    5    3    0   20  Y   53    1Q                        Deena     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16012 T  10436-04            S. Carson     47.22    3    2    4    0   20  Y   49    1Q                        Rajah     
      16007 T  32123-01            T. Morse      47.89    1    2    1    0    2      14    2                        Luna      



-2-Sunday, January 29, 2023 Jackpot

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12003 T  01184-13            J. Raymond    52.98    1    3    2    0    6      26    1                        Nelson    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20011 T  21653-02            C. McAuley    41.40    3    1    3    0   20  Y   41    1                        Lyra      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16015 T  18262-02            K. Allcroft   46.17    3    3    2    0    2      24    1                        Kleo      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Enthusiast   (4) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       4001 T  16899-04            J. Rigney     45.33    4    5    1    0   20  Y   44    1Q                        Jinx      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8003 T  16899-02            J. Rigney     61.47    4    6    1    0           27    1                        Victor    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8007 S  03540-04            M. DeSantis E NT       0    0    0    0                                     Gaston    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level C Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      24001 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   40.52    2    4    3    0    2      31    1                        Jordan    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16010 S  01184-11            J. Raymond    52.30    3    5    2    0   20  Y   48    1Q                        Sygh      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8002 S  03540-03            M. DeSantis E 44.04    4    4    2    0   20  Y   46    1Q                        Gidget    



-3-Sunday, January 29, 2023 Jackpot

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, January 29, 2023

Jackpot

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20001    01785-06            S. Bixler     40.46    5    5    4    0   20  Y   60    1Q                        Twig      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16006    26382-02            L. Sgro       46.13    4    4    3    0   20  Y   51    2Q                        Ace       
      16005    30087-01            T. Breau      46.40    3    4    4    0   20  Y   55    1Q                        Freyja    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8006 H  03309-07            S. Vara       NT       4    2    2    0                                     Puzzyle   
       8005 H  03309-06            S. Vara       NT       0    0    0    0                                     Jaxys     



-4-Sunday, January 29, 2023 Jackpot

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, January 29, 2023

Jackpot

Opening: 28 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20009    31810-01            T. Tarbox     NT       0    0    0    0                                     Rory      

Opening: 28 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16020    26703-03            A. Silverberg 43.66    4    5    1    0    6      30    1                        Poki      

Opening: 28 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16013    30087-02            T. Breau      40.74    2    3    2    0   20  Y   41    1Q                        Hades     



-5-Sunday, January 29, 2023 Colors

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, January 29, 2023

Colors

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20001    01785-06            S. Bixler     15.93     0     1    0    0    0    5     1                        Twig      

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16006    26382-02            L. Sgro       22.63     0     0    1    0    0    5     2                        Ace       
      16005    30087-01            T. Breau      23.44     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Freyja    

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8006 H  03309-07            S. Vara       34.35     0     0    1    0    0    5     1                        Puzzyle   

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 31 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20010    21653-03            C. McAuley    35.52     4     0    1    0    1    24    2                        Rigel     
      20003    26703-02            A. Silverberg 20.85     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Mirage    

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 31 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16024    02646-07            C. Killam     22.18     0     2    0    0    0    10    1                        Jaxson    

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12004 V  01826-03            J. Treinis    20.02     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Tucker    

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8004    30886-01            L. Wright     27.81     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Maverick  

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 31 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20007    08447-05            R. Dane       15.27     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Obi       



-6-Sunday, January 29, 2023 Colors

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 31 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16017    01184-12            J. Raymond    22.99     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Widgit    
      16014    28554-01            S. Bodwell    20.99     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Sriracha  
      16023 V  02646-05            C. Killam     16.45     0     1    0    0    0    5     3                        Deena     

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16012 T  10436-04            S. Carson     27.22     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Rajah     
      16007 T  32123-01            T. Morse      39.90     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Luna      

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12003 T  01184-13            J. Raymond    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Nelson    

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20011 T  21653-02            C. McAuley    32.90     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lyra      

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16015 T  18262-02            K. Allcroft   23.07     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Kleo      

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level C Enthusiast   (4) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       4001 T  16899-04            J. Rigney     34.06     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jinx      

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8003 T  16899-02            J. Rigney     34.41     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Victor    

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 5 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8007 S  03540-04            M. DeSantis E 50.12     9     0    0    0    0    9     1                        Gaston    



-7-Sunday, January 29, 2023 Colors

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level C Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24001 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   20.15     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jordan    

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level C Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16010 S  01184-11            J. Raymond    26.81     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Sygh      



-8-Sunday, January 29, 2023 Colors

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, January 29, 2023

Colors

Distance: 75 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16025    26469-02            D. Decker     12.75     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Brea      
      16020    26703-03            A. Silverberg 13.57     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Poki      

Distance: 75 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20009    31810-01            T. Tarbox     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Rory      

Distance: 75 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16013    30087-02            T. Breau      13.52     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Hades     

Distance: 75 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8005 H  03309-06            S. Vara       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Jaxys     



-9-Sunday, January 29, 2023 Wildcard

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, January 29, 2023

Wildcard

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20009    31810-01            T. Tarbox     33.86    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Rory      
      20001    01785-06            S. Bixler     NT       0         0    0    0    0                             Twig      

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16006    26382-02            L. Sgro       16.64    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Ace       
      16005    30087-01            T. Breau      28.89    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Freyja    

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

       8006 H  03309-07            S. Vara       39.79    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Puzzyle   
       8005 H  03309-06            S. Vara       NT       0         0    0    0    0                             Jaxys     
       8004    30886-01            L. Wright     NT       0         0    0    0    0                             Maverick  

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 33 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20010    21653-03            C. McAuley    30.97    0   12    1    1    0    0   10  1                        Rigel     

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 33 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16024    02646-07            C. Killam     20.25    0   122   1    0    0    0   5   1Q                        Jaxson    

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12004 V  01826-03            J. Treinis    26.41    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Tucker    

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 33 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20007    08447-05            R. Dane       21.96    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Obi       



-10-Sunday, January 29, 2023 Wildcard

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 33 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16017    01184-12            J. Raymond    25.64    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Widgit    
      16014    28554-01            S. Bodwell    26.07    0   122   0    1    0    0   5   3                        Sriracha  
      16023 V  02646-05            C. Killam     19.97    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Deena     

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16012 T  10436-04            S. Carson     30.73    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Rajah     
      16007 T  32123-01            T. Morse      40.64    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Luna      

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12003 T  01184-13            J. Raymond    Absent                          Nelson    

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20011 T  21653-02            C. McAuley    33.46    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Lyra      

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16015 T  18262-02            K. Allcroft   26.18    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Kleo      

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level C Enthusiast   (4) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

       4001 T  16899-04            J. Rigney     31.72    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Jinx      

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

       8003 T  16899-02            J. Rigney     51.42    8   122   0    0    0    0   8   1                        Victor    

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 5 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

       8007 S  03540-04            M. DeSantis E 35.75    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Gaston    



-11-Sunday, January 29, 2023 Wildcard

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level C Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      24001 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   26.94    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Jordan    

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level C Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16010 S  01184-11            J. Raymond    38.79    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Sygh      

Distance: 85 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level C Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

       8002 S  03540-03            M. DeSantis E 25.25    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Gidget    



-12-Sunday, January 29, 2023 Wildcard

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, January 29, 2023

Wildcard

Distance: 75 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16025    26469-02            D. Decker     32.34    0   12    1    0    0    1   20  2                        Brea      
      16020    26703-03            A. Silverberg 23.65    0   112   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Poki      

Distance: 75 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16013    30087-02            T. Breau      21.02    0   112   0    1    0    0   5   1Q                        Hades     



-13-Sunday, January 29, 2023 Snooker

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, January 29, 2023

Snooker

SCT: 40 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20001    01785-06            S. Bixler     NT                             0                               Twig      
      20009    31810-01            T. Tarbox     NT                             0                               Rory      

SCT: 40 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16024    02646-07            C. Killam     24.46   1+3    1+7    1+7      2     22   3                        Jaxson    
      16006    26382-02            L. Sgro       38.24   1+3    1+7    1+7     27     47   1Q                        Ace       
      16005    30087-01            T. Breau      43.18   1+2    1+7    1+2     20     34   2Q                        Freyja    

SCT: 45 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       8006 H  03309-07            S. Vara       52.80   1+2    1+2    1+3     20     30   1Q                        Puzzyle   

SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20010    21653-03            C. McAuley    35.70   1+2    1+3    1+7     27     42   1Q                        Rigel     

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12004 V  01826-03            J. Treinis    43.92   1+2    1+3    1+7     14     29   1                        Tucker    

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       8004    30886-01            L. Wright     35.95   1+2    1+3    1+7     27     42   1Q                        Maverick  

SCT: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20007    08447-05            R. Dane       21.41   1+2    1+3    1+7      5     20   1                        Obi       

SCT: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16017    01184-12            J. Raymond    34.44   1+2    1+3    1+7     27     42   1Q                        Widgit    
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      16014    28554-01            S. Bodwell    31.08   1+3    1+7    1+7      5     25   3                        Sriracha  
      16023 V  02646-05            C. Killam     42.72   1+3    1+7    1+7     20     40   2Q                        Deena     

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16012 T  10436-04            S. Carson     48.28   1+2    1+3    1+7     20     35   1Q                        Rajah     
      16007 T  32123-01            T. Morse      60.82   1+2    1+3    1+7      9     24   2                        Luna      

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12003 T  01184-13            J. Raymond    Absent                          Nelson    

SCT: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20011 T  21653-02            C. McAuley    NT      1+2    1+3    1+7      0                               Lyra      

SCT: 45 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16015 T  18262-02            K. Allcroft   39.07   1+2    1+3    1+7     27     42   1Q                        Kleo      

SCT: 45 secs Level C Enthusiast   (4) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       4001 T  16899-04            J. Rigney     33.54   1+2    1+2    1+3     27     37   1Q                        Jinx      

SCT: 45 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       8003 T  16899-02            J. Rigney     36.26   1+2    1+2    1+3     27     37   1Q                        Victor    

SCT: 40 secs Level C Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      24001 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   38.81   1+2    1+3    1+7     27     42   1Q                        Jordan    

SCT: 45 secs Level C Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       8002 S  03540-03            M. DeSantis E 46.47   1+3    1+7    1+7     27     47   1Q                        Gidget    
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Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, January 29, 2023

Snooker

SCT: 40 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16013    30087-02            T. Breau      27.13   1+2    1+3    1+7     27     42   1Q                        Hades     

SCT: 45 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       8005 H  03309-06            S. Vara       29.20   1+2    1+3    1+5      0     13   1                        Jaxys     
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Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, January 29, 2023

Jumpers

Distance: 141 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20001    01785-06            S. Bixler     44.64     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Twig      

Distance: 141 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16006    26382-02            L. Sgro       36.04     0     0    2    0    1    25    2                        Ace       
      16005    30087-01            T. Breau      43.65     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Freyja    

Distance: 141 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20010    21653-03            C. McAuley    29.08     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Rigel     

Distance: 141 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12004 V  01826-03            J. Treinis    42.78     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Tucker    

Distance: 141 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8004    30886-01            L. Wright     48.36     3     0    1    0    0    8     1                        Maverick  

Distance: 141 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20007    08447-05            R. Dane       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Obi       

Distance: 141 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16017    01184-12            J. Raymond    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Widgit    
      16014    28554-01            S. Bodwell    37.29     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Sriracha  

Distance: 141 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16012 T  10436-04            S. Carson     54.66     4     0    0    0    0    4     1Q                        Rajah     
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      16007 T  32123-01            T. Morse      52.57     2     0    1    0    0    7     2                        Luna      

Distance: 141 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12003 T  01184-13            J. Raymond    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Nelson    

Distance: 141 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20011 T  21653-02            C. McAuley    56.90     11    0    0    0    0    11    1                        Lyra      

Distance: 141 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16015 T  18262-02            K. Allcroft   48.23     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Kleo      

Distance: 141 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level C Enthusiast   (4) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       4001 T  16899-04            J. Rigney     38.11     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jinx      

Distance: 141 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8003 T  16899-02            J. Rigney     50.97     0     0    1    0    0    5     1                        Victor    

Distance: 141 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level C Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24001 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   42.86     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jordan    

Distance: 141 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level C Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16010 S  01184-11            J. Raymond    42.99     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Sygh      
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Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Sunday, January 29, 2023

Jumpers

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 44 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16025    26469-02            D. Decker     36.52     0     1    0    0    0    5     1Q                        Brea      

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 39 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20009    31810-01            T. Tarbox     27.67     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Rory      

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 39 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16013    30087-02            T. Breau      18.26     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Hades     

Distance: 100 yds  SCT: 44 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Kimberly Stumph
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8006 H  03309-07            S. Vara       23.76     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Puzzyle   
       8005 H  03309-06            S. Vara       30.25     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Jaxys     


